•	 XSite round curved top LED bollard
•	 Samsung LH351Z LEDS with efficacy >100 Lm/W
•	 USA assembled product with quick warranty support
•	 Standard design with modern components
•	 Patented heat dissipation design for optimum efficiency
•	 National listing lab tested to IES standards
•	 High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements
•	 Solid State with high-shock and vibration resistance

Models:
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
Ordering Information: Part Number:
                   *Adder Applies                                                                                                                                                    Ordering Example: VVDAFRB20-50-T5-UNV-BZ-ND
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Accessories*
VVDAFRB20 30 - 3000K*
40 - 4000K*
50 - 5000K
T5 - Type V Wide UNV - 120-277V BZ - Bronze
BK - Black
CS - Custom*
ND - Non Dim
DM - 1-10V Dim
GF - GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
BBS - Powdercoat Die Cast Retrofit Base 11.5” Diameter
11”
42”